
Romoland School District

Registered Contractors

Company Contact Phone Email License #

License 

Classification(s)

DIR       

Registraction #

American 

Technologies, Inc. Cindy Helmstead (800) 400-9353 cindy.helmstead@atirestoration.com571784

ASB, B, HAZ, C47, 

C21, C39, C-6, C15, 

C61/D64, C22 1000003693

Angelo Construction John Angelo (951) 453-2910 jmangelo1@verizon.net 397258 B, C-8 1000007561

Asper's Electric Jon Asper (951) 850-3644 jon8821@sbcglobal.net 560160 C-10 1000060320

Dalke & Sons 

Construction, Inc. Barry Dalke (951) 274-9880 barry@dalkeandsons.com 612500 B, C10 1000003081

Gold Star Fence, Inc. Luis Banuelos (951) 305-2736 luis@goldstarfence.net 1012645 C-13 1000037523

Good News 

Plumbing, Inc. Robert Lenox (951) 453-6403 goodnewsplumbing@gmail.com 454467 C36 1000029631

Haitbrink Asphalt 

Paving, Inc Hunter Haitbrink (951) 273-0111 hunthapi@sbcglobal.com 517707 A, C12 1000009534

Hamel Concrete Inc. Grant J. Hamel (951) 600-2783 estimating@hamelinc.com 1011533 A, B, C-8 1000035646

JPI Development 

Group, Inc. Mariela Barrera (951) 973-7680 estimating@jpidevelopment.com 778930

A, B, C2, C8, C16, 

C34, C36 1000000801

Kya Services LLC Michelle Morris (714) 235-0462 michelle.morris@thekyagroup.com984827 B, C15 1000003379

Lee & Stires, Inc. Katrina Richardson (909) 983-9557 katrinar@lee-stires.com 288402 A, C12 1000007695

Montgomery 

Plumbing Inc. (951) 924-4697 monty-2-@roadrunner.com 702097 C36 1000008886

NPG, Inc. Mimi Stone (951) 940-9192 cstone@npgasphalt.com 664779 A, B, C-12 1000002457

P A Thompson 

Engineering Kris Clifford (951) 784-5435 kclifford@thompsone.com 665844 C7, C10 1000002048
Painting & Décor, 

Inc. Nyle Buchner (949) 888-2566 painting.decor@cox.net 276640 B, C-33 1000002852
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Pro-Craft 

Construction, Inc. Timothy McFayden (909) 790-5222 estimating@procraftci.com 467234

C36, C34, B, A, 

C42,C2, C16 1000001106

R&R Roofing & 

Waterproofing, Inc.

Raul Jasso or Angela 

Vasquez (951) 245-0200 menifeeroofing@yahoo.com 934782 C-39 1000048273

R.I.S. Electrical 

Contractors, Inc. Robert M. Hayes (951) 653-2611 bob@riselec.com 712468 C-10, C-31, B 1000003909

Roy O Huffman Roof 

Company

Tom Garton or Paul 

DeAguilar (951) 786-4101 huffmanroof@pacbell.net 316458 C-39 1000000988

South Horizon 

Contractors Craig Schultz (951) 662-9207 southhorizon_craig@yahoo.com 501935 B 1000056358

Tecta America 

Southern California, Rex Souders (714) 973-6233 rsouders@tectaamerica.com 811111 C39 1000000837

Telenet VoIP, Inc. Diane Goodman (310) 253-9000 diane@telenetvoip.com 647808 B, C-7, C-10, C-16 1000003189

Valley Industrial 

Mechanical Morgan Shearer (760) 646-7974 office@revim.com 722216 C-36 1000006176

Valley Pipeline 

Services, Inc. Steve Vatter (760) 564-9220 steve@valleypipeline.com 988742 A, C-34 1000011810
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